South Baltimore Neighborhood Association

General Membership Meeting
2025.11.11

Welcome & Introduction - Vice President

Secretary - October Meeting Minutes

Treasurer

Guest - Andrew Carter - St. Patrick’s Day Crawl

Committees:

e Communications

Public Safety

Design & Development / Parking

o Issues 1400 Block S. Hanover St

o Issues 1600 Block S. Charles St
e Design & Development / Clean & Green / 311
o Fence at Ostend & Light

Miscellaneous (Design & Development; Parking; Clean & Green; 311)

Events - Holiday Party 12/09 - Likely at Liv’s

Old Business

New Business

Adjournment

6:30pm

6:35pm

6:40pm

6:45pm

6:55pm

7:30pm

7:35pm

7:40pm

7:50pm



