South Baltimore Neighborhood Association

General Membership Meeting

2025.11.11

Welcome & Introduction - Vice President	6:30pm
Secretary - October Meeting Minutes	6:35pm
Treasurer	6:40pm
Guest - Andrew Carter - St. Patrick's Day Crawl	6:45pm
Committees:	6:55pm
• Communications	
Public Safety	
Design & Development / Parking	
Issues 1400 Block S. Hanover St	
Issues 1600 Block S. Charles St	
Design & Development / Clean & Green / 311	
○ Fence at Ostend & Light	
• Miscellaneous (Design & Development; Parking; Clean & Green; 311)	
Events - Holiday Party 12/09 - Likely at Liv's	7:30pm
Old Business	7:35pm
New Business	7:40pm
Adjournment	7:50pm